PRESSURE TANKS
PRODUCT BROCHURE 2021
E
N
ERGY SAVIN
G
D
E

Ø D
H
REFIX HW
• 2-18 Litres
• Bladder according to DIN EN 13831
• All vessel parts in contact with water are corrosion resistant
• Meets or exceeds EC norms for pressure vessels 2014/108/EC directives
• Durable epoxy coating
• Factory pre-charged
• Vertical
Part Number Item Code Total Volume (L) Nominal Draw-Off (L) Weight
(Kg) Ø D (mm) H (mm) A (BSP) Pre-Charge
Pressure Bar
REF-DE2 806043* 2 1 1.0 132 260 3/4 - 1” 4
REF-DE8 806044* 8 3 1.7 206 335 3/4 - 1” 4
REF-DE18 806045* 18 6 2.8 280 410 3/4 - 1” 4
Item Codes marked * are WaterMark approved to WMTS-485:2018 Certificate No. 23340
Part Number Item Code Total Volume (L) Nominal Draw-Off (L) Weight
(Kg) Ø D (mm) H (mm) A (BSP) Pre-Charge
Pressure Bar
REF-DE8-16 806046 8 3 2.8 206 335 3/4 - 1” 4
REF-DE25-16 806048 25 9 5.8 280 520 3/4 - 1” 4
REF-DE80-16 806049 80 29 18.0 480 745 3/4 - 1” 4
Optional
Wall Bracket
H
A

Weight
kg
Ø D
mm
H
mm
L
mm
L2
mm
W2
mm
W
mm A Pre-charge
Pressure Bar
REF-HW25 806058* 25 9 5.3 280 293.4 520 228 214 270 1” 2
REF-HW60 806059* 60 18 15.0 409 433 503 175 285 350 1” 2
REF-HW80 806060* 80 29 17.0 480 495 595 230 285 355 1” 2
Factory pre-charge 2 bar nitrogen. 1” Outlet.
A
Item Codes marked * are WaterMark approved to WMTS-485:2018 Certificate No. 23340
4 | Reflex Tanks Product Brochure 2021 Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
• 25-600 Litres
• Diaphragm, according to DIN EN 13831 norm part 3
• All vessel parts in contact with water are corrosion resistant
• Meets or exceeds EC norms for pressure vessels 2014/108/EC directives
• Durable epoxy coating
• Factory pre-charged nitrogen
• Vertical / Free-Standing
50-600 litres25 litres
H
H
A
Ø D
Ø D
Part Number Item Code Total Volume (L) Nominal Draw-Off (L) Weight
(Kg) Ø D (mm) H (mm) A (BSP) Pre-Charge
Pressure Bar
REF-DC25 806050* 25 9 4.7 280 520 1” 4
REF-DC50 806051* 50 18 12.5 409 588 1” 4
REF-DC80 806052* 80 29 17.0 480 680 1” 4
REF-DC100 806053* 100 36 20.5 480 785 1” 4
REF-DC140 806054* 140 50 29.0 480 997 1” 4
REF-DC200 806055* 200 72 40.0 634 883 1” 4
REF-DC300 806056* 300 108 52.0 634 1184 1” 4
REF-DC400 806057* 400 144 78.0 740 1173 1” 4
REF-DC500 807780^ 500 320 80.0 740 1392 1” 4
REF-DC600 807781^ 600 384 103.0 740 1629 1” 4
Item Codes marked * are WaterMark approved to WMTS-485:2018 Certificate No. 23340
Item Codes marked ^ are stocked in New Zealand only
REFIX DC - 10 BAR / 70°C
 + Lockshield valve for
maintenance and detachment
of expansion vessels
 + With drainage
 + According to DIN EN 12828
 + PN 10 / 120 °C
Reflex Lockshield Valve
 + Supply pressure test device
to approx. 9 bar
Digital pressure gaugeWall Bracket
Optional
ACCESSORIES
MFC Kit
*Includes nuts, bolts, washers, thread tape and instruction sheet for mounting pumps onto horizontal pressure tanks. Some dealer supplied fittings may be
required for some pressure systems. Maximum working pressure 2070kPa, rigid pipework is recommended.
Model Item Code Description
REF-WALLBRACKET 806107 Wall Bracket
REF-LOCKSHEILD1 806108 Lockshield Valve 1“
REF-PG 806109 Digital Pressure Gauge
REF-1000MFCKIT* 702977 1” F x 1” M x 1000mm
REF-1000MFECKIT* 702978 1” 90oF x 1” M x 1000mm
WARRANTY & CERTIFICATIONS
REFLEX
2
2 YEA